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OGRENCI NUMARASI

2012466022
2012466046
2012473047
2012473143
2013466004
2013466006
2013466007
2013466008
2013466009
2013466011
2013466013
2013466014
2013466016
2013466017
2013466018
2013466019
2013466021
2013466023
2013466028
2013466030

MALIYE
OGRENCI ADI
HUSEYIN KEMAL BASLAR
FATMA PELIN GRACA
FIRAT EKINCI
MERVE EMIN
AYLIN AKKOC
MERT AKYUZ
CUNEYT ALKAN
SELCUK ALKAZAN
MEHMET ALLIiHAN
GOKSEL ALTUNDAG
NURIYE BUSRA ALTUNSOY
AHMET ALTUNTAS
IBRAHIM ALYAZ
EBRU AVCI
SEREN AVCU
YASEMIN AYDENIZ
BUSRA BABAYAKALI
SECIL BALCI
YUSUF BULUT
ESRA CAN

OGRETIM UYESI

SAYFA1



SIRA NO
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

OGRENCI NUMARASI

2013466032
2013466033
2013466035
2013466036
2013466037
2013466038
2013466041
2013466046
2013466048
2013466049
2013466053
2013466059
2013466060
2013466063
2013466064
2013466067
2013466068
2013466069
2013466070
2013466072

MALIYE
OGRENCI ADI
KENAN DAGDELEN
NURCAN DEMIR
AKIN DEMIREL
MELIKE DERYAL
TUGCE DOGAN
FURKAN DUMAN
FATMA ERDOGAN

HALIL IBRAHIM GULSEVEN

AYSE GUNES
EMINE GUNES
BUSRA KAHYA

ASLTHAN KARACA
NURSAC KARADENIZ
GULAY KARAKULAK

AMME KAYA

MEHMET YUSUF KILIC
GULIN KIRAY
REMZIYE KIYAK
BARIS KIZILIRMAK
ESRA NUR KOKCU

OGRETIM UYESI

SAYFA 2



SIRA NO
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

OGRENCI NUMARASI

2013466073
2013466077
2013466079
2013466082
2013466083
2013466084
2013466087
2013466089
2013466091
2013466094
2013466097
2013466098
2013466104
2013466106
2013466109
2013466111
2013466112
2013466117
2013466118
2013466120

MALIYE
OGRENCI ADI
SULE KOSE
KADER NAMLI
MEHMET OKUTAN
MURAT SARI
MERVE SAYGILI
CANSU SAGCAN
SAHIKA SOYAL
YENER SONMEZ
DENIZ TAYLAN
YUNUS TOSUN
KADRIYE TURKMEN
MUZEYYEN ZEYNEP URAL
FERDA ASLIHAN YILDIZ
MUHAMMED YILDIZHAN
ISMET YUMUSAK
VEDAT YUCEL
ALI CEM YUKRUK
HILAL TURKAN CETIN
FADIME CORTUK
KEZIiBAN OZ

OGRETIM UYESI

SAYFA3



SIRA NO
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

OGRENCI NUMARASI

2013466122
2013466123
2013466124
2013466125
2013466126
2013466130
2013466139
2013466145
2013466150
2013466152
2013473001
2013473002
2013473003
2013473004
2013473007
2013473008
2013473009
2013473012
2013473015
2013473016

MALIYE
OGRENCI ADI
CEYLAN OZDIiZLEKLI
NEZLIHAN IDER
MERVE iZGi
MEHMET iSYAPAR
AHMET SAFAK
BYULENT ISMAIL HASAN
EDA MULAYIM
GOZDE GUNES
TAYFUR GUNGOR
ECEM NUR KUVAN
AHMET ACAR
GOKHAN ACAR
NAZIFE AKBABAOZ
ABDULHALIM AKKURT
HAVVA ARAS
UMUT ARICAN
DERYA ARSLANPIR
KADRIYE AYDOGDU
MEHMET EMIRHAN ASCI
UMMUHAN BAYDAR

OGRETIM UYESI

SAYFA 4



SIRA NO
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
920
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
929

100

OGRENCI NUMARASI

2013473017
2013473019
2013473020
2013473024
2013473026
2013473030
2013473031
2013473033
2013473035
2013473037
2013473039
2013473041
2013473042
2013473044
2013473052
2013473053
2013473055
2013473056
2013473057
2013473058

MALIYE
OGRENCI ADI
VELAT BAYRAM
ILKSEN BASAL
ARZU BOZKURT
SELDA COSKUN
SEYMANUR DASDEMIR
BEGUM DIiDEM EKER
AYCA ER
BUSRA ERDOSEMECI
GAMZE EROL
ABDURRAHMAN AYTEKIN ERTOSUN
IZZET GOKGOL
FATMA GOLE
FUNDA GOREN
GUNSU GUNAL
BUSRA HAMAMCI
HASAN HAZAN
ESRA KALAY
GUL KALINDAMAR
MERVE KANTARCI
GOZDE KANTAS

OGRETIM UYESI

SAYFAS



SIRA NO
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

OGRENCI NUMARASI

2013473061
2013473062
2013473063
2013473064
2013473066
2013473068
2013473071
2013473072
2013473074
2013473081
2013473082
2013473090
2013473091
2013473093
2013473097
2013473103
2013473104
2013473105
2013473110
2013473111

MALIYE
OGRENCI ADI
BUSRA KARABULUT
DAMLA KARADOGAN
NURGUL KARADUMAN
ILKNUR KARAKURT
MERVE KARATAS
ENGIN KASAP
SELIN KAZAN
SECKIN KESGIN
ESRA KORUK
HASAN KULAHLI
OZLEM MERGEN
GUZIN UYSAL
OZNUR UZUNPINAR
SEYMANUR YAKAR
KEREM YILDIRIM
SEDA CAYIR
ESRA CELIK
GURSEL CETINKOL
ABDULBAKI CiIVicCi
BUSE BANU ONCEL

OGRETIM UYESI

SAYFA 6



SIRA NO
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

OGRENCI NUMARASI

2013473113
2013473114
2013473116
2013473117
2013473118
2013473119
2013473122
2013473124
2013473127
2013473140
2013473148
2013473149
2014466014
2014466023
2014466050
2014466056
2014466068
2014466078
2014466115
2014466156

MALIYE
OGRENCI ADI
EBRU OZASLAN
BULENT OZBAYAT
SENA OZTURK
SELIN OGUTCU
ADEM IMAMOGLU
ERAY SAHIN
BEYZA NIHAN SAPSAP
FATMA SEN
TUGCE SENKAYA
ALEV CALISKAN
SEVGI URUNDU
GORKEM GEDIK
HANDE BAHTIiYAR
ALI DAG
FURKAN KESEN
CAFER CAN KOCA
EMRE PEHLIVAN
NESE SOYLU
ALPEREN ARDA OZAY
SALIHA CINAR

OGRETIM UYESI

SAYFA7



SIRA NO
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

OGRENCI NUMARASI

2014473001
2014473154
2014473155
2014473157
2014473159
2015473143
2016466133
2016466134
2016466135
2016466138
2016473133
2016473134
2016473136

MALIYE
OGRENCI ADI
ONUR AKBALIK
CAGATAY GUNAK
ALPEREN OZYIGIT
OZGE ESEN
YILDIZ AKMAN
BAHAR CAKAN
MUZAFFER OTURAK
MUJDAT TAMYILDIRIM
DUYGU YAGMUR
ERCAN SENOL
MUSTAFA BALCI
CEMRENUR DENiZALTI
EZGI USAKLIOGLU

OGRETIM UYESI

SAYFA S8



MALIYE

SIRA NO

OGRENCI NUMARASI

OGRENCI ADI

OGRETIM UYESI

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

SAYFA9




